
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ella Bardgett - (977880) - Plymouth Leander SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.70 691 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

27.11 660 F 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

27.17 656 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

27.46 635 F 16/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Plymouth Lea 1

27.51 632 H 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

27.69 619 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

27.77 614 F 31/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

27.98 600 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

28.16 589 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.31 580 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.32 579 F 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.33 578 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

28.34 578 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.51 567 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.64 560 F 28/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

28.75 553 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.84 548 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

28.88 546 H 27/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

28.91 544 F 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

28.97 541 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.98 540 H 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.99 540 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

29.11 533 H 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

29.17 530 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

29.39 518 F 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Leeds 1

29.47 514 H 10/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Co Leeds 1

29.48 513 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1
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29.48 513 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

29.53 511 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Leeds 1

29.54 510 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

29.99 487 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Leeds 1

31.30 429 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

31.64 415 H 28/06/15 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015 Leeds  3

33.38 353 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

36.25 276 H 11/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Skipton 3

36.43 272 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

36.45 271 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.98 600 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

26.70 691 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

27.17 656 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

27.11 660 F 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

27.51 632 H 04/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

27.77 614 F 31/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

27.46 635 F 16/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Plymouth Lea 1

27.69 619 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

28.31 580 F 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.16 589 H 01/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.33 578 F 11/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

28.88 546 H 27/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

28.84 548 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

28.75 553 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.99 540 F 28/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.34 578 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.51 567 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.64 560 F 28/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

29.48 513 F 27/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

28.32 579 F 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.98 540 H 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

28.97 541 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

28.91 544 F 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

29.11 533 H 07/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

29.17 530 F 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

29.54 510 H 22/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

29.53 511 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Leeds 1

29.47 514 H 10/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Co Leeds 1

29.39 518 F 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Leeds 1

29.99 487 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Co Leeds 1

31.30 429 H 25/07/15 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield  3

31.64 415 H 28/06/15 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015 Leeds  3

33.38 353 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

36.25 276 H 11/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Skipton 3

36.43 272 F 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

36.45 271 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1
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